158 GENERAL CATALOGUE 2018 159GENERAL CATALOGUE 2018
PART NUMBER L (mH) Q     SRF
(MHz)
Ipp máx
(Amp)(*)
Freq.
(kHz)
KGEAWT680703B0240J 0.240 >100 >2.15 2-4 125@
KGEAWT680703B0332J 0.332 >115 >2.15 2-4 125@
KGEAWT680703B0500J 0.500 >120 >2.15 2-4 125@
KGEAWT680703C0300J 0.300 >125 >2.15 2-4 134,2@
KGEAWT680703C0426J 0.426 >125 >2.15 2-4 134,2@
KGEAWT801904B0322J 0.322 >110 >2.15 2-4 125@
KGEAWT801904B0500J 0.500 >120 >2.15 2-4 125@
KGEAWT801904B0345J 0.345 >100 > 2.8 2-4 125@
> High reading distance depending on the different sizes of the ferrites.
> Designed for a range of working frequency LF (20kHz, 125kHz and 134,2kHz).
> Antenna current. Max. 4 App, Duty 30%
> High stability in temperature (-40ºC to +85ºC).